
Our AAC Team   2025-2026 
Tutors are located in A405 on their available days.  

Name  
(availability) 

Title Contact Info 

Nora DeSalvo 
(Tuesdays & Thursdays) 

Reading & Writing 
Tutor 

desalvon@nths.net 
(847) 784 - 7742 

Sheri Donovan 
(Wednesdays) 

Physics tutor donovans@nths.net 
 

Dick Dreis 
(Wednesdays & Fridays) 

Math Tutor dreisd@nths.net 
 

Alf Estberg 
(Mondays) 

Math Tutor estberga@nths.net 
(847) 784 - 7746 

Don Field 
(Tuesdays & Thursdays) 

Math Tutor fieldd@nths.net 
(847) 784 - 6331 

Sheila Fleming 
(Wednesdays) 

Reading & Writing 
Tutor 

flemings@nths.net 
(847) 784 - 7775 

Martin Funk 
(Mondays) 

Math Tutor funkma@nths.net 
(847) 784 - 7664 

Dan MacKinney 
(Wednesdays & Thursdays) 

Spanish Tutor mackinnd@nths.net 
(847) 784 - 7747 

Stephanie Moretta AAC Coordinator morettas@nths.net 
(847) 784 - 6680 

Jean Pennisi 
(Wednesdays) 

Math Tutor pennisis@nths.net 
 

Peter Sahyouni 
(Tues, Wed & Thurs  

7:30 - 10am) 

Biology Tutor  

Sandy Swan 
(Tuesdays & Thursdays) 

Math Tutor swans@nths.net 
(847) 784 - 7746 

 
Nathan Unterman 

(Tuesdays & Thursdays) 

Physics & Geoscience 
Tutor GoCosmic 

Detector 
 

unterman@nths.net 
(847) 784 - 7768 

Gina Vilches Testing Coordinator vilchese@nths.net 

mailto:desalvon@nths.net
mailto:donovans@nths.net
mailto:dreisd@nths.net
mailto:estberga@nths.net
mailto:field@nths.net
mailto:flemings@nths.net
mailto:funkma@nths.net
mailto:mackinnd@nths.net
mailto:morettas@nths.net
mailto:pennisis@nths.net
mailto:swans@nths.net
mailto:unterman@nthsn.net
mailto:vilchese@nths.net


(847) 784 - 7770 

Randy Zamin 
(Mondays) 

Math Tutor zaminr@nths.net 
(847) 784 - 7748 
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